
Sri Vasavi Institute of Engineering & Technology,Nandamuru 

Department Mechanical Engineering 

For Competitive Examinations: 

Academic Year : 2017-2018 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student PGECET 

1 15MQ5A0313 T NAVEEN KUMAR √ 

Academic Year : 2016-2017 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the 
Student 

GATE PGECET 

1 13MQ1A0309 B SIVA KUMAR  √ 

2 13MQ1A0342 P YUGANDHAR 

BABU 

 √ 

3 13MQ1A0345 P J KRISHNA 

KISHORE 

 √ 

4 14MQ5A0302 BM VAMSI 

KRISHNA 

√  

Academic Year : 2015-2016 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the 

Student 

GRE PGECET 

1 12MQ1A0319 CH 
GANGAINARSINGA 

RAJU 

 √ 

2 12MQ1A0329 K NIKHIL VARMA √  

3 12MQ1A0338 MD RAEES 
RIYAZTULLAH 

√  

4 12MQ1A0349 S GOPINADH √  

Sri Vasavi Institute of Engineering & Technology, Nandamuru 



Department of Mechanical Engineering 

For YOGA & MEDITATION: 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes Attended 

Total Classes(10) 

1 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 8 

2 15MQ5A0319 SRAVANAM SAI KRISHNA 8 

3 15MQ1A0307 CHEVITI AADI PRATAP 10 

4 15MQ1A0326 MEESALA MAHESH 9 

5 16MQ1A0302 AKUNURI HEMA RATNA GIRI 8 

6 17MQ5A0301 HANUMAKONDA BHASKAR KALI 8 

7 17MQ5A0314 MEESALA SAI 9 

Academic Year : 2016-2017 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes Attended 

Total Classes(10) 

1 13MQ1A0307 BORRA V N NAVEEN BABU 10 

2 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 10 

3 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 9 

4 14MQ1A0308 CHERUKURI PREM KUMAR 9 

5 15MQ5A0319 SRAVANAM SAI KRISHNA 8 

6 15MQ1A0307 CHEVITI AADI PRATAP 9 

7 15MQ1A0326 MEESALA MAHESH 8 

 

 

 

 



Academic Year : 2015-2016 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes Attended 

1 12MQ1A0311 BODDU SUDHEER 9 

2 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJANI GAYATHRI 9 

3 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 8 

4 13MQ1A0307 BORRA V N NAVEEN BABU 10 

5 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 10 

6 14MQ5A0302 B M VAMSI KRISHNA 8 

7 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 8 

Academic Year : 2014-2015 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes Attended 

1 11MQ1A0353 TATA NAVEEN BABU 9 

2 12MQ5A0312 VARTHA SUBBA RAYUDU 8 

3 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 10 

4 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJANI GAYATHRI 10 

5 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 9 

6 14MQ5A0302 B M VAMSI KRISHNA 8 

Academic Year : 2013-2014 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes Attended 

1 10MQ1A0305 RAKKISA ANUSHA 9 

2 10MQ1A0334 MERUGU SUDHEER BABU 9 

3 11MQ1A0353 TATA NAVEEN BABU 8 

4 12MQ5A0312 VARTHA SUBBA RAYUDU 9 

5 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 10 

6 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJANI GAYATHRI 10 



Academic Year : 2012-2013 

Sl.No Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes Attended 

1 10MQ1A0305 RAKKISA ANUSHA 10 

2 10MQ1A0334 MERUGU SUDHEER BABU 10 

3 11MQ1A0353 TATA NAVEEN BABU 9 

4 12MQ5A0312 VARTHA SUBBA RAYUDU 8 

5 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 9 

6 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJANI GAYATHRI 9 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 

IV.B.Tech 

S. NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 13MQ1A0340 PAGOLU SUDHEER 

2 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 

3 14MQ1A0302 ABDUL HAFEEZUL REHMAN 

4 14MQ1A0303 ADIVI SAI MANVITH 

5 14MQ1A0304 AREPALLI MUKESH TEJA 

6 14MQ1A0305 BASA VEERANJANEYULU 

7 14MQ1A0306 BORRA VENKATA DURGA NAGENDRA BABU 

8 14MQ1A0307 CHANDIKA RAVI TEJA 

9 14MQ1A0308 CHERUKURI PREM KUMAR 

10 14MQ1A0309 CHIGURUPATI DHAVALAVARUN 

11 14MQ1A0310 DAKUPATI VIJAYA SRI RAMA KRISHNA 

12 14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 

13 14MQ1A0312 GURAJA BALA NAGA HARI KISHORE 

14 14MQ1A0313 KANAKAM VENKATA SIVA NAGA LINGAYYA 

15 14MQ1A0314 KATIKALA SAMPATH KUMAR 

16 14MQ1A0315 KOLLI NAGARJUNA 



17 14MQ1A0316 KOLLIPARA N V VENKATA LAKSHANAKRISHNA 

18 14MQ1A0317 KOTTE PAVANKUMAR 

19 14MQ1A0318 KOTTI SAIRAM 

20 14MQ1A0319 KOYYANA KANTHA RAO 

21 14MQ1A0320 KUNAPAREDDY RAMANJANEYULU 

22 14MQ1A0321 MADDALI SUBRAHMANYAM 

23 14MQ1A0322 MATTA RAMA SUBBARAO 

24 14MQ1A0323 MD FAYAZ 

25 14MQ1A0324 MIRZA ZAKER HUSSAIN 

26 14MQ1A0325 MOTHUKURI VARAPRASAD 

27 14MQ1A0326 MOVVA MANIKANTA 

28 14MQ1A0327 NALLAMOTHU VENKATA SAI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

29 14MQ1A0328 NANDIPATI BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 

30 14MQ1A0329 PAGOLU VIJAY KUMAR 

31 14MQ1A0330 PAKKIRI RAJA VAMSI 

32 14MQ1A0331 PANCHAKARLA SANDEEP 

33 14MQ1A0332 PARASA NAGA ASHOK 

34 14MQ1A0333 PARASA SOWJANYA KUMAR 

35 14MQ1A0334 PARASA VENKATA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

36 14MQ1A0335 PARSA PHANEENDRA 

37 14MQ1A0336 PEDAPUDI SIVA NAGA LAKSHMI KANTH 

38 14MQ1A0337 PUVVADA SAI VENKATA AVINASH 

39 14MQ1A0339 RAKKISA KIRAN KUMAR 

40 14MQ1A0340 SANA VIJAYKANTH 

41 14MQ1A0341 SAYINA VENU MAHESH 

42 14MQ1A0342 SRIKAKULAPU SUDHAKAR 

43 14MQ1A0343 TEKI NAGA MAHESH 

44 14MQ1A0344 TUMMALACHARLA JITENDRA SIVA NAGA KUMAR 

45 14MQ1A0345 VEERAMALLU BHANU PRADEEP 

46 14MQ1A0346 VITTAMSETTY SUMANTH 

47 14MQ1A0348 VYSETTI V NAGA LAKSHMI DURGA SAI RAM 

48 15MQ5A0301 ATUMILLI RAJANI KUMAR 

49 15MQ5A0302 BOYINA VENKANNA BABU 

50 15MQ5A0303 CHINTHADA DHANRAJ 



51 15MQ5A0304 CHITTAJALLU PRABHU KUMAR 

52 15MQ5A0305 DASI SAI KRISHNA 

53 15MQ5A0306 KODURU PRAVEEN KUMAR 

54 15MQ5A0307 KUCHARLAPATI ADITYA VARMA 

55 15MQ5A0308 LAKANAM DURGA PRASAD 

56 15MQ5A0309 LINGAM DHARMA TEJA 

57 15MQ5A0310 MUKKU VAMSI KUMAR 

58 15MQ5A0311 PERAKA JYOTHIRLINGAM 

59 15MQ5A0312 PERAM NAGA SAI RAVI TEJA 

60 15MQ5A0313 THOTA NAVEEN KUMAR 

61 15MQ5A0314 TUMMA S V D VEERA BHADRA CHARI 

62 15MQ5A0315 VANGARA MAHENDRA BALAJI 

63 15MQ5A0316 VEERLA LAKSHMI SAI TEJA 

64 15MQ5A0317 VUMMITTI ANAND SRINIVAS 

65 15MQ5A0318 KOMATI NARESH BABU 

66 15MQ5A0319 SRAVANAM SAI KRISHNA 

 III B.Tech 

S. 
NO 

HALLTICKET 
NUMBER 

NAME 

1 14MQ1A0338 R VENKATESWARA RAO 

2 14MQ1A0347 V SAI SRINIVAS 

3 15MQ1A0302 ANUMUKONDA VEERA BRAHMAM 

4 15MQ1A0303 ARJA PRASANTH BABU 

5 15MQ1A0304 BADDE SAI KIRANKUMAR 

6 15MQ1A0305 BANDEDLA JYOTHI PRAKASH 

7 15MQ1A0306 BORRA NAGA GANESH  

8 15MQ1A0307 CHEVETI AADI PRATHAP 

9 15MQ1A0308 CHILAMKURTHI BALARAMA KRISHNA 

10 15MQ1A0309 CHITTIBOMMA VIJAYA BABU 

11 15MQ1A0310 DAVU VEERA VENKATA SIVA KRISHNA 

12 15MQ1A0311 GANDHAM NAGA SUBRAHMANYAM 

13 15MQ1A0313 JAMPANI DEVA DATTA 



14 15MQ1A0316 JOGI LAKSHMI VEERA TEJA 

15 15MQ1A0317 KAGITA SESHU 

16 15MQ1A0318 K VEERA VENKATA NAGA ANJANEYULU 

17 15MQ1A0319 KARRE UMA MAHESWARA RAO 

18 15MQ1A0320 K NAGA VENKATA SANJEEV KUMAR 

19 15MQ1A0321 KELLA PAVAN KUMAR 

20 15MQ1A0322 K VEERA VENKATA SIVA ANKA BABU 

21 15MQ1A0324 MATTA MOHANA SAI KRISHNA 

22 15MQ1A0325 MEER HASNATH ALI 

23 15MQ1A0326 MEESALA MAHESH 

24 15MQ1A0327 MEKA SIVA TEJA 

25 15MQ1A0329 MOHAMMED RIZWAN 

26 15MQ1A0330 MUKKU ANIL KUMAR 

27 15MQ1A0332 NIDADHAVILU NAGA DURGA AYYAPPA 

28 15MQ1A0333 PALLIKONDA JOHN SRINU BABU 

29 15MQ1A0334 PAMARTHI RAJESH BABU 

30 15MQ1A0335 PARASA RAJESH 

31 15MQ1A0336 PEDDIREDDY RUSHIKESH 

32 15MQ1A0337 PINNIBOYINA PRUDHVIRAJ 

33 15MQ1A0338 PINNINTI RAVI KUMAR 

34 15MQ1A0339 POTTI NAVEEN 

35 15MQ1A0340 RAMADENI SIRIMOHITH 

36 15MQ1A0341 RAVI SAI BALAJI 

37 15MQ1A0342 REDDIM SAIRAM 

38 15MQ1A0343 SINGAMSETTI NAGA VENKATA SAI VITAL 

39 15MQ1A0344 TANKASALA AJAY KUMAR 

40 15MQ1A0345 THOKALA DURGA RAO 

41 15MQ1A0346 THUMMALAPALLI TARUN LOKESH 

42 15MQ1A0347 TUMMALA RAMANARAYANA 

43 15MQ1A0348 TUMMALACHERLA SAI KIRAN 

44 15MQ1A0349 VADDADI DURGA MADHAN KUMAR 



45 15MQ1A0350 VEERANALA SAI MOHAN 

46 15MQ1A0351 VEERANKI SAIBABU 

47 15MQ1A0352 YARLAGADDA AJAY BABU 

48 16MQ5A0301 ADAPALA SURENDRA SURYA MANIKANTA 

49 16MQ5A0302 AVULA PAVAN JAPANYA 

50 16MQ5A0303 BOLLA VENKATESH 

51 16MQ5A0304 KAGITHA NAGA RAJU 

52 16MQ5A0305 KATTA NAGA RAJU 

53 16MQ5A0306 MAMIDI VEERA VENKATA RAGAVENDRA PAVAN KALYAN 

54 16MQ5A0307 MARTURU YESWANTH  LEELA SAI KUMAR 

55 16MQ5A0308 MOHAMMAD SHARUKH ALEE KHAN 

56 16MQ5A0309 NARAHARISETTI SAI KRISHNA 

57 16MQ5A0310 NIKKU SAI RAM 

58 16MQ5A0311 P AMAR MANIKANTA VITAL SUNDEEP 

59 16MQ5A0312 PAPPALA SIKINDAR DATHA GANESH 

60 16MQ5A0313 PENUMUDI VIJAYA BABU 

61 16MQ5A0314 POTNURI SAI KUMAR 

62 16MQ5A0315 PULLIGADDA SUDHAKAR 

63 16MQ5A0316 PUPPALA LAKSHMI SAI HANUMAN 

64 16MQ5A0317 SAMBHANGI RAVI TEJA 

65 16MQ5A0318 SOMAGANI DURGA SAI RAM 

66 16MQ5A0319 VEMULA PHANI BABU 

67 16MQ5A0320 VINNAKOTA PAVAN KALYAN 

II B.Tech 

S. NO HALLTICKET NUMBER NAME 

1 15MQ1A0315 JANNU KRISHNA PRASAD  

2 15MQ1A0328 MOHAMMAD NAZEER  

3 16MQ1A0301 A ROHIT BALA NAGA RAJU 

4 16MQ1A0302 AKUNURI HEMA RATNA GIRI 



5 16MQ1A0303 ALLAMSETTI SANDEEP 

6 16MQ1A0304 ANNAM BALA VENKATA RAKESH 

7 16MQ1A0305 AREPALLI ANJANEYA BABU 

8 16MQ1A0306 ASWADHATI  BHARANI 

9 16MQ1A0307 AVANIGADDA MITHIL BABU 

10 16MQ1A0308 CHIMATA NAGA PAVAN KUMAR 

11 16MQ1A0309 D  SHANMUKHA SIVA 

12 16MQ1A0310 GUDAVALLI AYYAPPA 

13 16MQ1A0311 GUDAVALLI PRAVEEN KUMAR 

14 16MQ1A0312 K MALLESWARA SWAMY 

15 16MQ1A0313 KOMMIRIPALEM PREM KUMAR 

16 16MQ1A0314 LANKE VENKATESWARA RAO 

17 16MQ1A0315 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA GANESH 

18 16MQ1A0316 MOHAMMAD SALVATULLAH 

19 16MQ1A0317 MOHAMMED ZABIULLA BAIG 

20 16MQ1A0318 MOVVA DIVYA PHANI KUMAR 

21 16MQ1A0319 NARAGAM  SIVA KRISHNA 

22 16MQ1A0320 PAMARTHI JAGDEESH 

23 16MQ1A0321 P BALASUBRAHMANYAM 

24 16MQ1A0322 PINDI MANIKANTA KUMAR 

25 16MQ1A0323 P JYOTHI VENKATA NAGA RAJU 

26 16MQ1A0324 RAVI PRASANTH KUMAR 

27 16MQ1A0325 SANDHU KONDA NAGA RAJU 

28 16MQ1A0326 SHAIK KHALEEL 

29 16MQ1A0327 T  BHARGAVA NARENDRA 

30 16MQ1A0328 TAMMANA  HEMANTH 

31 16MQ1A0329 VAKKALAGADDA  SAI SANDEEP 

32 16MQ1A0330 VEENAM NANCHARA RAO 

33 16MQ1A0331 VEERANKI  KONDALA RAO 

34 16MQ1A0332 VEERANKI NAVEEN KUMAR 

35 16MQ1A0333 VEERANKI VENKATESWARA RAO 



36 16MQ1A0334 Y NVSD VARA PRASAD 

37 16MQ1A0335 YARLAGADDA VAMSI KRISHNA 

38 17MQ5A0301 ANUMAKONDA BHASKAR KALI 

39 17MQ5A0302 AVUKURI NAGA RAJU 

40 17MQ5A0303 B G SUBRAHMANYESWARA RAO 

41 17MQ5A0304 CH NAGA PAIDESWARA RAO 

42 17MQ5A0305 D PAIDI PEDDI RAJULU 

43 17MQ5A0306 DALIPARTHI SOMASEKHAR 

44 17MQ5A0307 GANJALA TRINADH 

45 17MQ5A0308 KALIDINDI EASWAR KUMAR 

46 17MQ5A0309 K H SAI SATYA PRASAD RAO 

47 17MQ5A0310 KOLUKULA MOHIT SAI 

48 17MQ5A0311 K M VENKATA MURALI KRISHNA 

49 17MQ5A0312 M B MURALI KRISHNA REDDY 

50 17MQ5A0313 M VENKATA SUBBA RAO 

51 17MQ5A0314 MEESALA SAI 

52 17MQ5A0315 M VENKATA MANIKANTA 

53 17MQ5A0316 N S S R SUJAN 

54 17MQ5A0317 PADAMATA DURGA MAHENDRA 

55 17MQ5A0318 PAGOLU MANOHAR GANESH 

56 17MQ5A0319 PAMARTHI KOUSIK SAI AJAY 

57 17MQ5A0320 TAMMANA VAMSI KRISHNA 

58 17MQ5A0321 UDDAGIRI PAVAN VINAY KUMAR 

59 17MQ5A0322 VANKA SIVAIAH 

60 17MQ5A0323 V NAGA VENKATA SAI BABU 

 

 

 

                                           



ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 

IV B.Tech 

S. NO HALLTICKET NUMBER NAME 

1 13MQ1A0301 AREVARAPU SIVAJI 

2 13MQ1A0302 A VEERA VENKATA PRASANTH 

3 13MQ1A0303 ARAJA SAI PAVAN 

4 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 

5 13MQ1A0305 ATHMURI AKHIL 

6 13MQ1A0307 BORRA V N NAVEENBABU 

7 13MQ1A0308 BUDDE DURGA NAGA SRIKANTH 

8 13MQ1A0309 BULASARA SIVA KUMAR 

9 13MQ1A0310 CHEERLA UDAY SAI KUMAR 

10 13MQ1A0311 CHITTIBOMMA VEERA BABU 

11 13MQ1A0312 DASARI DHANA BABU 

12 13MQ1A0313 DASARI NAGA DURGA SAI PRASAD 

13 13MQ1A0314 GARIKIPATI NAGA SRIRAM 

14 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 

15 13MQ1A0316 JOGI SAIKUMAR 

16 13MQ1A0317 JUPUDI MONIC NAG 

17 13MQ1A0320 K GNANA VENKATA SIVA SAI 

18 13MQ1A0321 KOLLIPARA VENKATA NAGA PRUDHVI 

19 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 

20 13MQ1A0323 KOLUSU VIJAY KUMAR 

21 13MQ1A0324 KONA SIVA NAGARJUNA 

22 13MQ1A0325 KONATAM BALARAJU 

23 13MQ1A0326 K GANESH VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

24 13MQ1A0327 LAKANAM HARISH 

25 13MQ1A0328 LAKANAM SIVA PRASAD 

26 13MQ1A0329 M VEERA VENKATA SATISH 

27 13MQ1A0330 M PHANEENDRA SAI RAMBABU 

28 13MQ1A0331 M NAGA MALLIKHARJUNA RAO 

29 13MQ1A0332 MOHAMMAD ASIF 



30 13MQ1A0333 MOHAMMAD SHOUKATH 

31 13MQ1A0334 MOHAMMED NADE ALI 

32 13MQ1A0335 MURAHARI PURNA NAGA VENKATA SAI GANESH 

33 13MQ1A0336 MUTHYALA NAGA CHAITANYA 

34 13MQ1A0338 NANGEGADDA SAI KUMAR 

35 13MQ1A0339 NARAGANI VENKATA RAMANA 

36 13MQ1A0341 PANUGANTI SREE GOWTHAM 

37 13MQ1A0342 PARASA YUGANDHAR BABU 

38 13MQ1A0343 PEDDI SRI VAMSI 

39 13MQ1A0344 PEYYETY SOHEL 

40 13MQ1A0345 PILLI JYOTHI KRISHNA KISHORE 

41 13MQ1A0346 PRATHI RAJESH 

42 13MQ1A0347 RAJULAPATI KAMALESWARARAO 

43 13MQ1A0348 SEGU ROHITH 

44 13MQ1A0349 SINGAMSETTI VENKATA RAMANA 

45 13MQ1A0350 SONTI AJAY 

46 13MQ1A0351 T MANIKANTA SRINIVAS 

47 13MQ1A0352 THOTA NAGA BABU 

48 13MQ1A0353 THOTA SASI KANTH 

49 13MQ1A0354 TIMMARAJU RAJITH BHARGAV 

50 13MQ1A0355 TIRUMALASETTI LEELA CHARAN 

51 13MQ1A0356 TUMU NAVEEN KUMAR 

52 13MQ1A0357 VADDI GIREESH BABU 

53 13MQ1A0358 VADLAMUDI SAI RUKESH 

54 14MQ5A0301 ABDUL AZEEM 

55 14MQ5A0302 BALLA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA 

56 14MQ5A0303 CHIGURUPALLI JEEVAN SAGAR 

57 14MQ5A0304 GANJI RAJESH BABU 

58 14MQ5A0305 GIRIJALA GANESH TIRUMALA 

59 14MQ5A0306 GUNUPOODI SAI PHANEENDRA 

60 14MQ5A0307 JOGI NARESH 

61 14MQ5A0308 KOLLURU PAVAN KUMAR 

62 14MQ5A0309 KONTHAM SRINIVAS 

63 14MQ5A0310 MOHAMMED IMRAN 



64 14MQ5A0311 THOTA SUBRAMANYAM 

65 14MQ5A0312 VALLABHU RAJA SHEKHAR 

66 14MQ5A0313 VOORA NAGA SAI DURGA RAVI TEJA 

67 14MQ5A0314 YASAM GUMMADI NAIDU 

III B.Tech 

S. NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 

2 14MQ1A0302 ABDUL HAFEEZUL REHMAN 

3 14MQ1A0303 ADIVI SAI MANVITH 

4 14MQ1A0304 AREPALLI MUKESH TEJA 

5 14MQ1A0305 BASA VEERANJANEYULU 

6 14MQ1A0306 BORRA VENKATA DURGA NAGENDRA BABU 

7 14MQ1A0307 CHANDIKA RAVI TEJA 

8 14MQ1A0308 CHERUKURI PREM KUMAR 

9 14MQ1A0309 CHIGURUPATI DHAVALAVARUN 

10 14MQ1A0310 DAKUPATI VIJAYA SRI RAMA KRISHNA 

11 14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 

12 14MQ1A0312 GURAJA BALA NAGA HARI KISHORE 

13 14MQ1A0313 KANAKAM VENKATA SIVA NAGA LINGAYYA 

14 14MQ1A0314 KATIKALA SAMPATH KUMAR 

15 14MQ1A0315 KOLLI NAGARJUNA 

16 14MQ1A0316 KOLLIPARA N V VENKATA LAKSHANAKRISHNA 

17 14MQ1A0317 KOTTE PAVANKUMAR 

18 14MQ1A0318 KOTTI SAIRAM 

19 14MQ1A0319 KOYYANA KANTHA RAO 

20 14MQ1A0320 KUNAPAREDDY RAMANJANEYULU 

21 14MQ1A0321 MADDALI SUBRAHMANYAM 

22 14MQ1A0322 MATTA RAMA SUBBARAO 

23 14MQ1A0323 MD FAYAZ 

24 14MQ1A0324 MIRZA ZAKER HUSSAIN 

25 14MQ1A0325 MOTHUKURI VARAPRASAD 

26 14MQ1A0326 MOVVA MANIKANTA 



27 14MQ1A0327 NALLAMOTHU VENKATA SAI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

28 14MQ1A0328 NANDIPATI BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 

29 14MQ1A0329 PAGOLU VIJAY KUMAR 

30 14MQ1A0330 PAKKIRI RAJA VAMSI 

31 14MQ1A0331 PANCHAKARLA SANDEEP 

32 14MQ1A0332 PARASA NAGA ASHOK 

33 14MQ1A0333 PARASA SOWJANYA KUMAR 

34 14MQ1A0334 PARASA VENKATA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

35 14MQ1A0335 PARSA PHANEENDRA 

36 14MQ1A0336 PEDAPUDI SIVA NAGA LAKSHMI KANTH 

37 14MQ1A0337 PUVVADA SAI VENKATA AVINASH 

38 14MQ1A0339 RAKKISA KIRAN KUMAR 

39 14MQ1A0340 SANA VIJAYKANTH 

40 14MQ1A0341 SAYINA VENU MAHESH 

41 14MQ1A0342 SRIKAKULAPU SUDHAKAR 

42 14MQ1A0343 TEKI NAGA MAHESH 

43 14MQ1A0344 TUMMALACHARLA JITENDRA SIVA NAGA KUMAR 

44 14MQ1A0345 VEERAMALLU BHANU PRADEEP 

45 14MQ1A0346 VITTAMSETTY SUMANTH 

46 14MQ1A0348 VYSETTI V NAGA LAKSHMI DURGA SAI RAM 

47 15MQ5A0301 ATUMILLI RAJANI KUMAR 

48 15MQ5A0302 BOYINA VENKANNA BABU 

49 15MQ5A0303 CHINTHADA DHANRAJ 

50 15MQ5A0304 CHITTAJALLU PRABHU KUMAR 

51 15MQ5A0305 DASI SAI KRISHNA 

52 15MQ5A0306 KODURU PRAVEEN KUMAR 

53 15MQ5A0307 KUCHARLAPATI ADITYA VARMA 

54 15MQ5A0308 LAKANAM DURGA PRASAD 

55 15MQ5A0309 LINGAM DHARMA TEJA 

56 15MQ5A0310 MUKKU VAMSI KUMAR 

57 15MQ5A0311 PERAKA JYOTHIRLINGAM 

58 15MQ5A0312 PERAM NAGA SAI RAVI TEJA 

59 15MQ5A0313 THOTA NAVEEN KUMAR 

60 15MQ5A0314 TUMMA S V D VEERA BHADRA CHARI 



61 15MQ5A0315 VANGARA MAHENDRA BALAJI 

62 15MQ5A0316 VEERLA LAKSHMI SAI TEJA 

63 15MQ5A0317 VUMMITTI ANAND SRINIVAS 

64 15MQ5A0318 KOMATI NARESH BABU 

65 15MQ5A0319 SRAVANAM SAI KRISHNA 

II B.Tech 

S. NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 15MQ1A0302 ANUMUKONDA VEERA BRAHMAM 

2 15MQ1A0303 ARJA PRASANTH BABU 

3 15MQ1A0304 BADDE SAI KIRANKUMAR 

4 15MQ1A0305 BANDEDLA JYOTHI PRAKASH 

5 15MQ1A0306 BORRA NAGA GANESH  

6 15MQ1A0307 CHEVETI AADI PRATHAP 

7 15MQ1A0308 CHILAMKURTHI BALARAMA KRISHNA 

8 15MQ1A0309 CHITTIBOMMA VIJAYA BABU 

9 15MQ1A0310 DAVU VEERA VENKATA SIVA KRISHNA 

10 15MQ1A0311 GANDHAM NAGA SUBRAHMANYAM 

11 15MQ1A0312 INGUVA SHALEM RAJU 

12 15MQ1A0313 JAMPANI DEVA DATTA 

13 15MQ1A0314 JANNU ANJI BABU 

14 15MQ1A0316 JOGI LAKSHMI VEERA TEJA 

15 15MQ1A0317 KAGITA SESHU 

16 15MQ1A0318 KAGITHA VEERA VENKATA NAGA ANJANEYULU 

17 15MQ1A0319 KARRE UMA MAHESWARA RAO 

18 15MQ1A0320 KATRAGADDA NAGA VENKATA SANJEEV KUMAR 

19 15MQ1A0321 KELLA PAVAN KUMAR 

20 15MQ1A0322 KOLLU VEERA VENKATA SIVA ANKA BABU 

21 15MQ1A0324 MATTA MOHANA SAI KRISHNA 



22 15MQ1A0325 MEER HASNATH ALI 

23 15MQ1A0326 MEESALA MAHESH 

24 15MQ1A0327 MEKA SIVA TEJA 

25 15MQ1A0329 MOHAMMED RIZWAN 

26 15MQ1A0330 MUKKU ANIL KUMAR 

27 15MQ1A0331 MUTCHU MURALI KRISHNA 

28 15MQ1A0332 NIDADHAVILU NAGA DURGA AYYAPPA 

29 15MQ1A0333 PALLIKONDA JOHN SRINU BABU 

30 15MQ1A0334 PAMARTHI RAJESH BABU 

31 15MQ1A0335 PARASA RAJESH 

32 15MQ1A0336 PEDDIREDDY RUSHIKESH 

33 15MQ1A0337 PINNIBOYINA PRUDHVIRAJ 

34 15MQ1A0338 PINNINTI RAVI KUMAR 

35 15MQ1A0339 POTTI NAVEEN 

36 15MQ1A0340 RAMADENI SIRIMOHITH 

37 15MQ1A0341 RAVI SAI BALAJI 

38 15MQ1A0342 REDDIM SAIRAM 

39 15MQ1A0343 SINGAMSETTI NAGA VENKATA SAI VITAL 

40 15MQ1A0344 TANKASALA AJAY KUMAR 

41 15MQ1A0345 THOKALA DURGA RAO 

42 15MQ1A0346 THUMMALAPALLI TARUN LOKESH 

43 15MQ1A0347 TUMMALA RAMANARAYANA 

44 15MQ1A0348 TUMMALACHERLA SAI KIRAN 

45 15MQ1A0349 VADDADI DURGA MADHAN KUMAR 

46 15MQ1A0350 VEERANALA SAI MOHAN 

47 15MQ1A0351 VEERANKI SAIBABU 

48 15MQ1A0352 YARLAGADDA AJAY BABU 



49 16MQ5A0301 ADAPALA SURENDRA SURYA MANIKANTA 

50 16MQ5A0302 AVULA PAVAN JAPANYA 

51 16MQ5A0303 BOLLA VENKATESH 

52 16MQ5A0304 KAGITHA NAGA RAJU 

53 16MQ5A0305 KATTA NAGA RAJU 

54 16MQ5A0306 MAMIDI VEERA VENKATA RAGAVENDRA PAVAN KALYAN 

55 16MQ5A0307 MARTURU YESWANTH  LEELA SAI KUMAR 

56 16MQ5A0308 MOHAMMAD SHARUKH ALEE KHAN 

57 16MQ5A0309 NARAHARISETTI SAI KRISHNA 

58 16MQ5A0310 NIKKU SAI RAM 

59 16MQ5A0311 PALISETTI AMAR MANIKANTA VITAL SUNDEEP 

60 16MQ5A0312 PAPPALA SIKINDAR DATHA GANESH 

61 16MQ5A0313 PENUMUDI VIJAYA BABU 

62 16MQ5A0314 POTNURI SAI KUMAR 

63 16MQ5A0315 PULLIGADDA SUDHAKAR 

64 16MQ5A0316 PUPPALA LAKSHMI SAI HANUMAN 

65 16MQ5A0317 SAMBHANGI RAVI TEJA 

66 16MQ5A0318 SOMAGANI DURGA SAI RAM 

67 16MQ5A0319 VEMULA PHANI BABU 

68 16MQ5A0320 VINNAKOTA PAVAN KALYAN 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-16 

IV B.Tech 

S.NO HALLTICKET NUMBER NAME 

1 10MQ1A0310 ABDUL RIYAZ 

2 12MQ1A0301 FARHANA BEGUM 

3 12MQ1A0304 PAPANI PRAVEENA 

4 12MQ1A0305 PEYYALA SUSHMITA 

5 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJAJI GAYATHRI 



6 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 

7 12MQ1A0308 ADAPA SAI VINESH 

8 12MQ1A0309 ALA NAGANJANEYULU 

9 12MQ1A0310 BANDARLANKA SATYA MANEENDRA SWAMI 

10 12MQ1A0311 BODDU SUDHIR 

11 12MQ1A0312 BODDU VENU BABU 

12 12MQ1A0313 BOKKA ASWANI KUMAR 

13 12MQ1A0314 CHEKKA SHANMUKHA RAO 

14 12MQ1A0315 CHINTAPALLI SURYA CHANDRA KIRAN KUMAR 

15 12MQ1A0316 DASARI SWATHIKIRAN BABU 

16 12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 

17 12MQ1A0318 EDE KUMAR VISWANADH 

18 12MQ1A0319 GANGAI NARASINGA RAJU CHEKKA 

19 12MQ1A0320 GOGULAMUDI DILEEP KUMAR 

20 12MQ1A0321 GONTHUPULI DURGA RAMAKRISHNA 

21 12MQ1A0322 GORLE VASU 

22 12MQ1A0323 GUTTI SUBRAHMANYAM 

23 12MQ1A0324 HANUMANTHU KANAKA GANESH 

24 12MQ1A0325 IMMANENI NANDHA KISHORE SAI 

25 12MQ1A0326 JANGAM VAMSI KRISHNA 

26 12MQ1A0327 JONNALAGADDA SUBRAMANYAM 

27 12MQ1A0328 KANAGALA SIVA SAI SRINIVAS 

28 12MQ1A0329 KANDIMALLA NIKHIL VARMA 

29 12MQ1A0330 KANDULA RAJESH 

30 12MQ1A0331 KOMMU DURGA RAO 

31 12MQ1A0332 KONAKALLA HARI TEJA 

32 12MQ1A0333 KUTANI L V NAGENDRA VEERA PRASAD 

33 12MQ1A0334 MALLAVOLU BHARGAVA NAGA PAVAN SUNIL 

34 12MQ1A0336 MATTA SOMA SIVA KRISHNA BABU 

35 12MQ1A0338 MOHAMMED RAEES RIYAZTULLAH 

36 12MQ1A0339 MOHAMMED DILDAR SHARIEF 

37 12MQ1A0340 MOKA ASHOK 

38 12MQ1A0343 NALLAMOTHU N V S S MANIKANTA 

39 12MQ1A0344 NAMBURU HARI SAI SRINIVAS 

40 12MQ1A0345 OLLI KUMAR SAI 



41 12MQ1A0346 PADAMATA ANIL KUMAR 

42 12MQ1A0347 PILLI VINUTEJA 

43 12MQ1A0348 POLAGANI HEMANTH RAM 

44 12MQ1A0349 SAPASETTI GOPINADH 

45 12MQ1A0350 SULAMANGALAM HARISH KUMAR 

46 12MQ1A0351 SURATHU KARTHIK 

47 12MQ1A0352 TENALI RAJAVARDHANARAO 

48 12MQ1A0353 VANNIMAREDDY PRATYUSH 

49 12MQ1A0354 VEMURI VISHAL 

50 12MQ1A0355 YADLA DURGA RAO 

51 13MQ5A0301 SERU NAGA JYOTHI 

52 13MQ5A0302 SUGUNA CHEKKA 

53 13MQ5A0303 BALLA MAHESH BABU 

54 13MQ5A0304 DIMMETA VENKATESH 

55 13MQ5A0305 GAMIDI PANDU RANGA SURESH 

56 13MQ5A0306 GOLI RAVI KUMAR 

57 13MQ5A0307 MEDAVANKA VARA PRASAD 

58 13MQ5A0308 MEKA LEELA OM BASAVESWARA RAO 

59 13MQ5A0309 MURALA SREEKANTH 

60 13MQ5A0310 NEKKANTI VEERA VENKATA GOPI RAJU 

61 13MQ5A0311 PUPPALA RAMESH 

62 13MQ5A0312 SK GOUSE 

63 13MQ5A0313 SWARNA SUBRAHMANYAM 

64 13MQ5A0314 TADIKONDA NAGA KIRAN 

65 13MQ5A0315 VEERA SAMBASIVA RAO 

66 13MQ5A0316 VIKKURTHI PAVAN MANIKANTA 

67 13MQ5A0317 VINNAKOTA KONDAIAH 

III B.Tech 

S. NO HALLTICKET NUMBER NAME 

1 13MQ1A0301 AREVARAPU SIVAJI 

2 13MQ1A0302 A VEERA VENKATA PRASANTH 

3 13MQ1A0303 ARAJA SAI PAVAN 

4 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 



5 13MQ1A0305 ATHMURI AKHIL 

6 13MQ1A0306 B NAGA NARASIMHA RAO 

7 13MQ1A0307 BORRA V N NAVEENBABU 

8 13MQ1A0308 BUDDE DURGA NAGA SRIKANTH 

9 13MQ1A0309 BULASARA SIVA KUMAR 

10 13MQ1A0310 CHEERLA UDAY SAI KUMAR 

11 13MQ1A0311 CHITTIBOMMA VEERA BABU 

12 13MQ1A0312 DASARI DHANA BABU 

13 13MQ1A0313 DASARI N DURGA SAI PRASAD 

14 13MQ1A0314 GARIKIPATI NAGA SRIRAM 

15 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 

16 13MQ1A0316 JOGI SAIKUMAR 

17 13MQ1A0317 JUPUDI MONIC NAG 

18 13MQ1A0320 K GNANA VENKATA SIVA SAI 

19 13MQ1A0321 KOLLIPARA VENKATA NAGA PRUDHVI 

20 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 

21 13MQ1A0323 KOLUSU VIJAY KUMAR 

22 13MQ1A0324 KONA SIVA NAGARJUNA 

23 13MQ1A0325 KONATAM BALARAJU 

24 13MQ1A0326 K GANESH VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

25 13MQ1A0327 LAKANAM HARISH 

26 13MQ1A0328 LAKANAM SIVA PRASAD 

27 13MQ1A0329 M VEERA VENKATA SATISH 

28 13MQ1A0330 M PHANEENDRA SAI RAMBABU 

29 13MQ1A0331 M NAGA MALLIKHARJUNA RAO 

30 13MQ1A0332 MOHAMMAD ASIF 

31 13MQ1A0333 MOHAMMAD SHOUKATH 

32 13MQ1A0334 MOHAMMED NADE ALI 

33 13MQ1A0335 MURAHARI PURNA NAGA VENKATA SAI GANESH 

34 13MQ1A0336 MUTHYALA NAGA CHAITANYA 

35 13MQ1A0338 NANGEGADDA SAI KUMAR 

36 13MQ1A0339 NARAGANI VENKATA RAMANA 

37 13MQ1A0340 PAGOLU SUDHEER 

38 13MQ1A0341 PANUGANTI SREE GOWTHAM 

39 13MQ1A0342 PARASA YUGANDHAR BABU 



40 13MQ1A0343 PEDDI SRI VAMSI 

41 13MQ1A0344 PEYYETY SOHEL 

42 13MQ1A0345 PILLI JYOTHI KRISHNA KISHORE 

43 13MQ1A0346 PRATHI RAJESH 

44 13MQ1A0347 RAJULAPATI KAMALESWARARAO 

45 13MQ1A0348 SEGU ROHITH 

46 13MQ1A0349 SINGAMSETTI VENKATA RAMANA 

47 13MQ1A0350 SONTI AJAY 

48 13MQ1A0351 T MANIKANTA SRINIVAS 

49 13MQ1A0352 THOTA NAGA BABU 

50 13MQ1A0353 THOTA SASI KANTH 

51 13MQ1A0354 TIMMARAJU RAJITH BHARGAV 

52 13MQ1A0355 TIRUMALASETTI LEELA CHARAN 

53 13MQ1A0356 TUMU NAVEEN KUMAR 

54 13MQ1A0357 VADDI GIREESH BABU 

55 13MQ1A0358 VADLAMUDI SAI RUKESH 

56 14MQ5A0301 ABDUL AZEEM 

57 14MQ5A0302 BALLA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA 

58 14MQ5A0303 CHIGURUPALLI JEEVAN SAGAR 

59 14MQ5A0304 GANJI RAJESH BABU 

60 14MQ5A0305 GIRIJALA GANESH TIRUMALA 

61 14MQ5A0306 GUNUPOODI SAI PHANEENDRA 

62 14MQ5A0307 JOGI NARESH 

63 14MQ5A0308 KOLLURU PAVAN KUMAR 

64 14MQ5A0309 KONTHAM SRINIVAS 

65 14MQ5A0310 MOHAMMED IMRAN 

66 14MQ5A0311 THOTA SUBRAMANYAM 

67 14MQ5A0312 VALLABHU RAJA SHEKHAR 

68 14MQ5A0313 VOORA NAGA SAI DURGA RAVI TEJA 

69 14MQ5A0314 YASAM GUMMADI NAIDU 

 

 

 



II B.Tech 

S. NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 13MQ1A0319 K.N.V. SHIVA SAI KIRAN 

2 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 

3 14MQ1A0302 ABDUL HAFEEZUL REHMAN 

4 14MQ1A0303 ADIVI SAI MANVITH 

5 14MQ1A0304 AREPALLI MUKESH TEJA 

6 14MQ1A0305 BASA VEERANJANEYULU 

7 14MQ1A0306 BORRA VENKATA DURGA NAGENDRA BABU 

8 14MQ1A0307 CHANDIKA RAVI TEJA 

9 14MQ1A0308 CHERUKURI PREM KUMAR 

10 14MQ1A0309 CHIGURUPATI DHAVALAVARUN 

11 14MQ1A0310 DAKUPATI VIJAYA SRI RAMA KRISHNA 

12 14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 

13 14MQ1A0312 GURAJA BALA NAGA HARI KISHORE 

14 14MQ1A0313 KANAKAM VENKATA SIVA NAGA LINGAYYA 

15 14MQ1A0314 KATIKALA SAMPATH KUMAR 

16 14MQ1A0315 KOLLI NAGARJUNA 

17 14MQ1A0316 KOLLIPARA N V VENKATA LAKSHANAKRISHNA 

18 14MQ1A0317 KOTTE PAVANKUMAR 

19 14MQ1A0318 KOTTI SAIRAM 

20 14MQ1A0319 KOYYANA KANTHA RAO 

21 14MQ1A0320 KUNAPAREDDY RAMANJANEYULU 

22 14MQ1A0321 MADDALI SUBRAHMANYAM 

23 14MQ1A0322 MATTA RAMA SUBBARAO 

24 14MQ1A0323 MD FAYAZ 

25 14MQ1A0324 MIRZA ZAKER HUSSAIN 

26 14MQ1A0325 MOTHUKURI VARAPRASAD 

27 14MQ1A0326 MOVVA MANIKANTA 

28 14MQ1A0327 NALLAMOTHU VENKATA SAI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

29 14MQ1A0328 NANDIPATI BHANU PRAKASH REDDY 

30 14MQ1A0329 PAGOLU VIJAY KUMAR 



31 14MQ1A0330 PAKKIRI RAJA VAMSI 

32 14MQ1A0331 PANCHAKARLA SANDEEP 

33 14MQ1A0332 PARASA NAGA ASHOK 

34 14MQ1A0333 PARASA SOWJANYA KUMAR 

35 14MQ1A0334 PARASA VENKATA PRAVEEN KUMAR 

36 14MQ1A0335 PARSA PHANEENDRA 

37 14MQ1A0336 PEDAPUDI SIVA NAGA LAKSHMI KANTH 

38 14MQ1A0337 PUVVADA SAI VENKATA AVINASH 

39 14MQ1A0338 RAJULAPATI VENKATESWARARAO 

40 14MQ1A0339 RAKKISA KIRAN KUMAR 

41 14MQ1A0340 SANA VIJAYKANTH 

42 14MQ1A0341 SAYINA VENU MAHESH 

43 14MQ1A0342 SRIKAKULAPU SUDHAKAR 

44 14MQ1A0343 TEKI NAGA MAHESH 

45 14MQ1A0344 TUMMALACHARLA JITENDRA SIVA NAGA KUMAR 

46 14MQ1A0345 VEERAMALLU BHANU PRADEEP 

47 14MQ1A0346 VITTAMSETTY SUMANTH 

48 14MQ1A0347 VUYYURU SAI SRINIVAS 

49 14MQ1A0348 VYSETTI V NAGA LAKSHMI DURGA SAI RAM 

50 15MQ5A0301 ATUMILLI RAJANI KUMAR 

51 15MQ5A0302 BOYINA VENKANNA BABU 

52 15MQ5A0303 CHINTHADA DHANRAJ 

53 15MQ5A0304 CHITTAJALLU PRABHU KUMAR 

54 15MQ5A0305 DASI SAI KRISHNA 

55 15MQ5A0306 KODURU PRAVEEN KUMAR 

56 15MQ5A0307 KUCHARLAPATI ADITYA VARMA 

57 15MQ5A0308 LAKANAM DURGA PRASAD 

58 15MQ5A0309 LINGAM DHARMA TEJA 

59 15MQ5A0310 MUKKU VAMSI KUMAR 

60 15MQ5A0311 PERAKA JYOTHIRLINGAM 

61 15MQ5A0312 PERAM NAGA SAI RAVI TEJA 

62 15MQ5A0313 THOTA NAVEEN KUMAR 

63 15MQ5A0314 TUMMA S V D VEERA BHADRA CHARI 

64 15MQ5A0315 VANGARA MAHENDRA BALAJI 



65 15MQ5A0316 VEERLA LAKSHMI SAI TEJA 

66 15MQ5A0317 VUMMITTI ANAND SRINIVAS 

67 15MQ5A0318 KOMATI NARESH BABU 

68 15MQ5A0319 SRAVANAM SAI KRISHNA 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-15 

IV B.Tech 

S.NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 11MQ1A0301 EARAGANI HARISRI AMALA 

2 11MQ1A0302 MATURI NAGA JASWANTHI 

3 11MQ1A0303 MEKA HARIKA 

4 11MQ1A0304 PARVATHANENI SAI LATHA 

5 11MQ1A0305 SREEKANTAM SUVARNADURGA 

6 11MQ1A0306 VANGURI DURGA 

7 11MQ1A0307 ABBABATTULA VARUN KUMAR 

8 11MQ1A0308 ADDANKI SAI BABU 

9 11MQ1A0309 ALAJANGI BHARATH KUMAR 

10 11MQ1A0310 ANISETTI NAGANJANEYA KUMAR 

11 11MQ1A0311 ATHMAKURI ASHOK 

12 11MQ1A0312 BALLA NAGA VENKATA SANDEEP 

13 11MQ1A0313 BETHAPUDI RAHUL 

14 11MQ1A0315 BOYINA MANIKANTA 

15 11MQ1A0316 C H RAMYESH 

16 11MQ1A0317 CHALAMALASETTY UDAY SRI KIRAN 

17 11MQ1A0318 DASARI JYOTHI VIJAYA KRISHNA 

18 11MQ1A0319 DASARI VENKATA RAMANA 

19 11MQ1A0321 GORIPARTHI N V SATEESH 

20 11MQ1A0322 GORIPARTHI PHANI KUMAR 

21 11MQ1A0323 HRISHIKESH G NAIR 

22 11MQ1A0324 JONNADULA CHANDRAKANTH 

23 11MQ1A0325 KAILA SAINATH 

24 11MQ1A0326 KALLEM S R RAMANA MURTHY 

25 11MQ1A0327 KARNATAPU VENKATANARESH 

26 11MQ1A0328 KARUMURI KOTESWARA RAO 



27 11MQ1A0329 KEMISETTI PAVAN KUMAR 

28 11MQ1A0330 KONA ASHOK BABU 

29 11MQ1A0331 KORAPATI KIRAN KUMAR 

30 11MQ1A0332 KOSURI PRUDHVI RAJ 

31 11MQ1A0333 KOTE SUDHEER BABU 

32 11MQ1A0334 KOTHAPALLI PRADEEPKUMAR 

33 11MQ1A0335 L  PRASHANTH VARDHAN 

34 11MQ1A0336 M M K RATNA MANOJ KUMAR 

35 11MQ1A0337 MIRZA ALINAQI 

36 11MQ1A0338 M  VENKATA SESHANK 

37 11MQ1A0339 MOHAMMAD RAZA AGA 

38 11MQ1A0340 MOHAMMED RAKHEEB 

39 11MQ1A0341 MURARI SRISAGAR 

40 11MQ1A0342 N V SAIKIRAN THOTA 

41 11MQ1A0343 NAGISETTY SUBBAIAH NAIDU 

42 11MQ1A0345 PARASA RAMU 

43 11MQ1A0346 PEYYALA PRADEEPCHANDRA 

44 11MQ1A0347 PRUDHVI RAKESH 

45 11MQ1A0348 PUTTI SUNILKIRAN 

46 11MQ1A0349 RAFFIVULLA BAIG 

47 11MQ1A0350 RAZA ALI BAIG 

48 11MQ1A0351 SINGALURI SANDEEP 

49 11MQ1A0352 TAMMU LEELA KRISHNA 

50 11MQ1A0353 TATA NAVEEN BABU 

51 11MQ1A0355 TUMMULACHARLA SIVA NAVEEN 

52 11MQ1A0356 VALLABHU DIKKI NAGA RAJU 

53 11MQ1A0358 YALAMANCHILI RANJITH 

54 11MQ1A0359 YERRAPOTHU MANI KANTA 

55 11MQ1A0360 ARJA DHILIP SAI 

56 12MQ5A0301 GUDAVALLI SAI RAJU 

57 12MQ5A0302 JONNALAGADDA DURGA PRASAD 

58 12MQ5A0303 KANDULA SAIRAM 

59 12MQ5A0304 MOTHUKURI SIVA SAI KUMAR 

60 12MQ5A0305 MOTHUKURI SUBRAHMANYAM 

61 12MQ5A0306 MUSIBOINA MADHAVA SRINIVAS 



62 12MQ5A0307 PALLANKI SURENDRA BABU 

63 12MQ5A0308 PERE PHANEENDRA KUMAR 

64 12MQ5A0309 TAMMU SATEESH BABU 

65 12MQ5A0310 TIRUKKOVALLURI KISHORE 

66 12MQ5A0311 UMAMAHESWARA RAO VUYYURU 

67 12MQ5A0312 VARTHA SUBBARAYUDU 

68 10MQ1A0313 B RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD 

69 10MQ1A0325 KATTA NAGENDRA BABU 

III B.Tech 

S.NO. REGD.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 10MQ1A0310 ABDUL RIYAZ 

2 10MQ1A0328 K UDAY BABU 

3 12MQ1A0301 FARHANA BEGUM 

4 12MQ1A0302 MANDA DOONDI DIVYA SRI 

5 12MQ1A0304 PAPANI PRAVEENA 

6 12MQ1A0305 PEYYALA SUSHMITA 

7 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJAJI GAYATHRI 

8 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 

9 12MQ1A0308 ADAPA SAI VINESH 

10 12MQ1A0309 ALA NAGANJANEYULU 

11 12MQ1A0310 BANDARLANKA SATYA MANEENDRA SWAMI 

12 12MQ1A0311 BODDU SUDHIR 

13 12MQ1A0312 BODDU VENU BABU 

14 12MQ1A0313 BOKKA ASWANI KUMAR 

15 12MQ1A0314 CHEKKA SHANMUKHA RAO 

16 12MQ1A0315 CHINTAPALLI SURYA CHANDRA KIRAN KUMAR 

17 12MQ1A0316 DASARI SWATHIKIRAN BABU 

18 12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 

19 12MQ1A0318 EDE KUMAR VISWANADH 



20 12MQ1A0319 GANGAI NARASINGA RAJU CHEKKA 

21 12MQ1A0320 GOGULAMUDI DILEEP KUMAR 

22 12MQ1A0321 GONTHUPULI DURGA RAMAKRISHNA 

23 12MQ1A0322 GORLE VASU 

24 12MQ1A0323 GUTTI SUBRAHMANYAM 

25 12MQ1A0324 HANUMANTHU KANAKA GANESH 

26 12MQ1A0325 IMMANENI NANDHA KISHORE SAI 

27 12MQ1A0326 JANGAM VAMSI KRISHNA 

28 12MQ1A0327 JONNALAGADDA SUBRAMANYAM 

29 12MQ1A0328 KANAGALA SIVA SAI SRINIVAS 

30 12MQ1A0329 KANDIMALLA NIKHIL VARMA 

31 12MQ1A0330 KANDULA RAJESH 

32 12MQ1A0331 KOMMU DURGA RAO 

33 12MQ1A0332 KONAKALLA HARI TEJA 

34 12MQ1A0333 KUTANI L V NAGENDRA VEERA PRASAD 

35 12MQ1A0334 MALLAVOLU BHARGAVA NAGA PAVAN SUNIL 

36 12MQ1A0336 MATTA SOMA SIVA KRISHNA BABU 

37 12MQ1A0338 MOHAMMED RAEES RIYAZTULLAH 

38 12MQ1A0339 MOHAMMED DILDAR SHARIEF 

39 12MQ1A0340 MOKA ASHOK 

40 12MQ1A0343 NALLAMOTHU N V S S MANIKANTA 

41 12MQ1A0344 NAMBURU HARI SAI SRINIVAS 

42 12MQ1A0345 OLLI KUMAR SAI 

43 12MQ1A0346 PADAMATA ANIL KUMAR 

44 12MQ1A0347 PILLI VINUTEJA 

45 12MQ1A0348 POLAGANI HEMANTH RAM 

46 12MQ1A0349 SAPASETTI GOPINADH 

47 12MQ1A0350 SULAMANGALAM HARISH KUMAR 

48 12MQ1A0351 SURATHU KARTHIK 



49 12MQ1A0352 TENALI RAJAVARDHANARAO 

50 12MQ1A0353 VANNIMAREDDY PRATYUSH 

51 12MQ1A0354 VEMURI VISHAL 

52 12MQ1A0355 YADLA DURGA RAO 

53 13MQ5A0301 SERU NAGA JYOTHI 

54 13MQ5A0302 SUGUNA CHEKKA 

55 13MQ5A0303 BALLA MAHESH BABU 

56 13MQ5A0304 DIMMETA VENKATESH 

57 13MQ5A0305 GAMIDI PANDU RANGA SURESH 

58 13MQ5A0306 GOLI RAVI KUMAR 

59 13MQ5A0307 MEDAVANKA VARA PRASAD 

60 13MQ5A0308 MEKA LEELA OM BASAVESWARA RAO 

61 13MQ5A0309 MURALA SREEKANTH 

62 13MQ5A0310 NEKKANTI VEERA VENKATA GOPI RAJU 

63 13MQ5A0311 PUPPALA RAMESH 

64 13MQ5A0312 SK GOUSE 

65 13MQ5A0313 SWARNA SUBRAHMANYAM 

66 13MQ5A0314 TADIKONDA NAGA KIRAN 

67 13MQ5A0315 VEERA SAMBASIVA RAO 

68 13MQ5A0316 VIKKURTHI PAVAN MANIKANTA 

69 13MQ5A0317 VINNAKOTA KONDAIAH 

II B.Tech 

S.NO HALLTICKET NUMBER NAME 

1 13MQ1A0301 AREVARAPU SIVAJI 

2 13MQ1A0302 A VEERA VENKATA PRASANTH 

3 13MQ1A0303 ARAJA SAI PAVAN 

4 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 

5 13MQ1A0305 ATHMURI AKHIL 



6 13MQ1A0306 B NAGA NARASIMHA RAO 

7 13MQ1A0307 BORRA V N NAVEENBABU 

8 13MQ1A0308 BUDDE DURGA NAGA SRIKANTH 

9 13MQ1A0309 BULASARA SIVA KUMAR 

10 13MQ1A0310 CHEERLA UDAY SAI KUMAR 

11 13MQ1A0311 CHITTIBOMMA VEERA BABU 

12 13MQ1A0312 DASARI DHANA BABU 

13 13MQ1A0313 DASARI NAGA DURGA SAI PRASAD 

14 13MQ1A0314 GARIKIPATI NAGA SRIRAM 

15 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 

16 13MQ1A0316 JOGI SAIKUMAR 

17 13MQ1A0317 JUPUDI MONIC NAG 

18 13MQ1A0320 K GNANA VENKATA SIVA SAI 

19 13MQ1A0321 KOLLIPARA VENKATA NAGA PRUDHVI 

20 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 

21 13MQ1A0323 KOLUSU VIJAY KUMAR 

22 13MQ1A0324 KONA SIVA NAGARJUNA 

23 13MQ1A0325 KONATAM BALARAJU 

24 13MQ1A0326 K GANESH VENKATA RAVI TEJA 

25 13MQ1A0327 LAKANAM HARISH 

26 13MQ1A0328 LAKANAM SIVA PRASAD 

27 13MQ1A0329 M VEERA VENKATA SATISH 

28 13MQ1A0330 M PHANEENDRA SAI RAMBABU 

29 13MQ1A0331 M NAGA MALLIKHARJUNA RAO 

30 13MQ1A0332 MOHAMMAD ASIF 

31 13MQ1A0333 MOHAMMAD SHOUKATH 

32 13MQ1A0334 MOHAMMED NADE ALI 

33 13MQ1A0335 MURAHARI PURNA NAGA VENKATA SAI GANESH 

34 13MQ1A0336 MUTHYALA NAGA CHAITANYA 

35 13MQ1A0337 N SIVA DURGA PRASAD 

36 13MQ1A0338 NANGEGADDA SAI KUMAR 

37 13MQ1A0339 NARAGANI VENKATA RAMANA 

38 13MQ1A0340 PAGOLU SUDHEER 

39 13MQ1A0341 PANUGANTI SREE GOWTHAM 

40 13MQ1A0342 PARASA YUGANDHAR BABU 



41 13MQ1A0343 PEDDI SRI VAMSI 

42 13MQ1A0344 PEYYETY SOHEL 

43 13MQ1A0345 PILLI JYOTHI KRISHNA KISHORE 

44 13MQ1A0346 PRATHI RAJESH 

45 13MQ1A0347 RAJULAPATI KAMALESWARARAO 

46 13MQ1A0348 SEGU ROHITH 

47 13MQ1A0349 SINGAMSETTI VENKATA RAMANA 

48 13MQ1A0350 SONTI AJAY 

49 13MQ1A0351 T MANIKANTA SRINIVAS 

50 13MQ1A0352 THOTA NAGA BABU 

51 13MQ1A0353 THOTA SASI KANTH 

52 13MQ1A0354 TIMMARAJU RAJITH BHARGAV 

53 13MQ1A0355 TIRUMALASETTI LEELA CHARAN 

54 13MQ1A0356 TUMU NAVEEN KUMAR 

55 13MQ1A0357 VADDI GIREESH BABU 

56 13MQ1A0358 VADLAMUDI SAI RUKESH 

57 14MQ5A0301 ABDUL AZEEM 

58 14MQ5A0302 BALLA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA 

59 14MQ5A0303 CHIGURUPALLI JEEVAN SAGAR 

60 14MQ5A0304 GANJI RAJESH BABU 

61 14MQ5A0305 GIRIJALA GANESH TIRUMALA 

62 14MQ5A0306 GUNUPOODI SAI PHANEENDRA 

63 14MQ5A0307 JOGI NARESH 

64 14MQ5A0308 KOLLURU PAVAN KUMAR 

65 14MQ5A0309 KONTHAM SRINIVAS 

66 14MQ5A0310 MOHAMMED IMRAN 

67 14MQ5A0311 THOTA SUBRAMANYAM 

68 14MQ5A0312 VALLABHU RAJA SHEKHAR 

69 14MQ5A0313 VOORA NAGA SAI DURGA RAVI TEJA 

70 14MQ5A0314 YASAM GUMMADI NAIDU 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-14 

IV B.Tech 

S.NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 107B1A0309 CH. VENKATESWARA RAJU 

2 10MQ1A0301 ATMURI.VYJANYA. 

3 10MQ1A0302 JALDU.RAMYA N SRILAKSHMI. 

4 10MQ1A0303 KONDISETTY.NAVYA. 

5 10MQ1A0304 NARAGAM.SUMATHI. 

6 10MQ1A0305 RAKKISA.ANUSHA. 

7 10MQ1A0306 VENTRAPRAGADA SRILAKSHMI. 

8 10MQ1A0307 YARLAGADDA.GITHA SRI. 

9 10MQ1A0308 A.ELISHA RAJU. 

10 10MQ1A0309 ABDUL ARIF. 

11 10MQ1A0312 BOLEM. ANJANEYULU. 

12 10MQ1A0315 CHADARABOYINA DIVYA TEJA. 

13 10MQ1A0316 CHINNA .NAGA BABU. 

14 10MQ1A0317 E.SAI NAGU. 

15 10MQ1A0318 G.AVINASH BABU. 

16 10MQ1A0319 G.N.LAKSHMI NARAYANA. 

17 10MQ1A0320 G.SAI ADITYA. 

18 10MQ1A0321 GOLI N MOHANA VARA PRASAD. 

19 10MQ1A0323 JAMPANA.RAMA KRISHNA. 

20 10MQ1A0324 K.NAGA RAJU. 

21 10MQ1A0326 KAMMILI PRAJVVAL NAIDU. 

22 10MQ1A0327 KAPAVARAPU.AYYAPPA. 

23 10MQ1A0330 M.YUGANDHAR SRINIVAS. 

24 10MQ1A0331 MANNEPALLI MANNA PRINCE. 

25 10MQ1A0332 MARUMUDI.VINOD. 

26 10MQ1A0333 MATTA.SUJIN. 

27 10MQ1A0335 MUNEER AHMMED. 



28 10MQ1A0336 MURARI UMA RAVINDRANATH. 

29 10MQ1A0338 OGIRALALA. SAI RAMANA. 

30 10MQ1A0339 P.BHANU TEJA. 

31 10MQ1A0340 K.HEMA CHAND GUPTA. 

32 10MQ1A0341 PALLEM.ANKARAJU. 

33 10MQ1A0343 PARASA.SUBRAMANYESWARARAO 

34 10MQ1A0344 PEDAPUDI.SUDEEP. 

35 10MQ1A0345 PEDDIREDDI.THARUN SAI. 

36 10MQ1A0346 POTHAGANI NARENDRA BABU. 

37 10MQ1A0347 PUVVULA.DEVI SARATH CHANDRA. 

38 10MQ1A0349 S.ASWINI KUMAR. 

39 10MQ1A0351 SINGAVARAPU BHAVANI SANKAR. 

40 10MQ1A0352 T.MANOCK SWAMY. 

41 10MQ1A0353 THOTA.SAI BABU. 

42 10MQ1A0354 V.NAGARJUNA. 

43 10MQ1A0355 VADDI.PRASANNA KUMAR. 

44 10MQ1A0356 V YUGA N LAKSHMAN KUMAR. 

45 10MQ1A0357 VEERANKI.ASHOK KUMAR. 

46 10MQ1A0358 V MANIKANTA CHANDANA. 

47 10MQ1A0359 Y.SIVA NAGA RAJU. 

48 11MQ5A0301 BODDU SEKHAR 

49 11MQ5A0302 BUDDANA SIVA NAGA RAJU 

50 11MQ5A0303 CH B R VARA PRASAD 

51 11MQ5A0305 GAJULA LAKSHMI NAGA RAJU 

52 11MQ5A0306 KATHULA VIDYA SAGAR 

53 11MQ5A0307 PADAMATA SRIKANTH 

54 11MQ5A0308 PANDI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

55 11MQ5A0309 PAVAN KUMAR KOTHARI 

56 11MQ5A0310 SUBRAHMANYAM 

57 11MQ5A0311 SUDHARKAR VALLURU 

58 11MQ5A0312 UDDAGIRI SRIPAVAN 

59 11MQ5A0313 S GOVINDARAJU 

 



III B.Tech 

S. NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 10MQ1A0313 B RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD 

2 10MQ1A0325 KATTA NAGENDRA BABU 

3 11MQ1A0301 EARAGANI HARISRI AMALA 

4 11MQ1A0302 MATURI NAGA JASWANTHI 

5 11MQ1A0303 MEKA HARIKA 

6 11MQ1A0304 PARVATHANENI SAI LATHA 

7 11MQ1A0305 SREEKANTAM SUVARNADURGA 

8 11MQ1A0306 VANGURI DURGA 

9 11MQ1A0307 ABBABATTULA VARUN KUMAR 

10 11MQ1A0308 ADDANKI SAI BABU 

11 11MQ1A0309 ALAJANGI BHARATH KUMAR 

12 11MQ1A0310 ANISETTI NAGANJANEYA KUMAR 

13 11MQ1A0311 ATHMAKURI ASHOK 

14 11MQ1A0312 BALLA NAGA VENKATA SANDEEP 

15 11MQ1A0313 BETHAPUDI RAHUL 

16 11MQ1A0315 BOYINA MANIKANTA 

17 11MQ1A0316 C H RAMYESH 

18 11MQ1A0317 CHALAMALASETTY UDAY SRI KIRAN 

19 11MQ1A0318 DASARI JYOTHI VIJAYA KRISHNA 

20 11MQ1A0319 DASARI VENKATA RAMANA 

21 11MQ1A0321 GORIPARTHI N V SATEESH 

22 11MQ1A0322 GORIPARTHI PHANI KUMAR 

23 11MQ1A0323 HRISHIKESH G NAIR 

24 11MQ1A0324 JONNADULA CHANDRAKANTH 

25 11MQ1A0325 KAILA SAINATH 



26 11MQ1A0326 KALLEM S R RAMANA MURTHY 

27 11MQ1A0327 KARNATAPU VENKATANARESH 

28 11MQ1A0328 KARUMURI KOTESWARA RAO 

29 11MQ1A0329 KEMISETTI PAVAN KUMAR 

30 11MQ1A0330 KONA ASHOK BABU 

31 11MQ1A0331 KORAPATI KIRAN KUMAR 

32 11MQ1A0332 KOSURI PRUDHVI RAJ 

33 11MQ1A0333 KOTE SUDHEER BABU 

34 11MQ1A0334 KOTHAPALLI PRADEEPKUMAR 

35 11MQ1A0335 L  PRASHANTH VARDHAN 

36 11MQ1A0336 M M K RATNA MANOJ KUMAR 

37 11MQ1A0337 MIRZA ALINAQI 

38 11MQ1A0338 M  VENKATA SESHANK 

39 11MQ1A0339 MOHAMMAD RAZA AGA 

40 11MQ1A0340 MOHAMMED RAKHEEB 

41 11MQ1A0341 MURARI SRISAGAR 

42 11MQ1A0342 N V SAIKIRAN THOTA 

43 11MQ1A0343 NAGISETTY SUBBAIAH NAIDU 

44 11MQ1A0345 PARASA RAMU 

45 11MQ1A0346 PEYYALA PRADEEPCHANDRA 

46 11MQ1A0347 PRUDHVI RAKESH 

47 11MQ1A0348 PUTTI SUNILKIRAN 

48 11MQ1A0349 RAFFIVULLA BAIG 

49 11MQ1A0350 RAZA ALI BAIG 

50 11MQ1A0351 SINGALURI SANDEEP 

51 11MQ1A0352 TAMMU LEELA KRISHNA 

52 11MQ1A0353 TATA NAVEEN BABU 

53 11MQ1A0355 TUMMULACHARLA SIVA NAVEEN 

54 11MQ1A0356 VALLABHU DIKKI NAGA RAJU 

55 11MQ1A0358 YALAMANCHILI RANJITH 



56 11MQ1A0359 YERRAPOTHU MANI KANTA 

57 11MQ1A0360 ARJA DHILIP SAI 

58 12MQ5A0301 GUDAVALLI SAI RAJU 

59 12MQ5A0302 JONNALAGADDA DURGA PRASAD 

60 12MQ5A0303 KANDULA SAIRAM 

61 12MQ5A0304 MOTHUKURI SIVA SAI KUMAR 

62 12MQ5A0305 MOTHUKURI SUBRAHMANYAM 

63 12MQ5A0306 MUSIBOINA MADHAVA SRINIVAS 

64 12MQ5A0307 PALLANKI SURENDRA BABU 

65 12MQ5A0308 PERE PHANEENDRA KUMAR 

66 12MQ5A0309 TAMMU SATEESH BABU 

67 12MQ5A0310 TIRUKKOVALLURI KISHORE 

68 12MQ5A0311 UMAMAHESWARA RAO VUYYURU 

69 12MQ5A0312 VARTHA SUBBARAYUDU 

II B.Tech 

S.NO 
HALLTICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME 

1 11MQ1A0314 B YASWANTH KUMAR 

2 12MQ1A0301 FARHANA BEGUM 

3 12MQ1A0302 MANDA DOONDI DIVYA SRI 

4 12MQ1A0304 PAPANI PRAVEENA 

5 12MQ1A0305 PEYYALA SUSHMITA 

6 12MQ1A0306 PINNI ANJAJI GAYATHRI 

7 12MQ1A0307 SHAIK HASEENA 

8 12MQ1A0308 ADAPA SAI VINESH 

9 12MQ1A0309 ALA NAGANJANEYULU 

10 12MQ1A0310 B S MANEENDRA SWAMI 

11 12MQ1A0311 BODDU SUDHIR 



12 12MQ1A0312 BODDU VENU BABU 

13 12MQ1A0313 BOKKA ASWANI KUMAR 

14 12MQ1A0314 CHEKKA SHANMUKHA RAO 

15 12MQ1A0315 C S CHANDRA KIRAN KUMAR 

16 12MQ1A0316 DASARI SWATHIKIRAN BABU 

17 12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 

18 12MQ1A0318 EDE KUMAR VISWANADH 

19 12MQ1A0319 GANGAI NARASINGA RAJU CH 

20 12MQ1A0320 GOGULAMUDI DILEEP KUMAR 

21 12MQ1A0321 G DURGA RAMAKRISHNA 

22 12MQ1A0322 GORLE VASU 

23 12MQ1A0323 GUTTI SUBRAHMANYAM 

24 12MQ1A0324 H KANAKA GANESH 

25 12MQ1A0325 I NANDHA KISHORE SAI 

26 12MQ1A0326 JANGAM VAMSI KRISHNA 

27 12MQ1A0327 J SUBRAMANYAM 

28 12MQ1A0328 KANAGALA SIVA SAI SRINIVAS 

29 12MQ1A0329 KANDIMALLA NIKHIL VARMA 

30 12MQ1A0330 KANDULA RAJESH 

31 12MQ1A0331 KOMMU DURGA RAO 

32 12MQ1A0332 KONAKALLA HARI TEJA 

33 12MQ1A0333 K L V N VEERA PRASAD 

34 12MQ1A0334 M B NAGA PAVAN SUNIL 

35 12MQ1A0336 M SOMA SIVA KRISHNA BABU 

36 12MQ1A0337 MEKA ARUDRA 

37 12MQ1A0338 MD RAEES RIYAZTULLAH 

38 12MQ1A0339 MOHAMMED DILDAR SHARIEF 

39 12MQ1A0340 MOKA ASHOK 

40 12MQ1A0343 N N V S S MANIKANTA 



41 12MQ1A0344 NAMBURU HARI SAI SRINIVAS 

42 12MQ1A0345 OLLI KUMAR SAI 

43 12MQ1A0346 PADAMATA ANIL KUMAR 

44 12MQ1A0347 PILLI VINUTEJA 

45 12MQ1A0348 POLAGANI HEMANTH RAM 

46 12MQ1A0349 SAPASETTI GOPINADH 

47 12MQ1A0350 S HARISH KUMAR 

48 12MQ1A0351 SURATHU KARTHIK 

49 12MQ1A0352 TENALI RAJAVARDHANARAO 

50 12MQ1A0353 VANNIMAREDDY PRATYUSH 

51 12MQ1A0354 VEMURI VISHAL 

52 12MQ1A0355 YADLA DURGA RAO 

53 13MQ5A0301 SERU NAGA JYOTHI 

54 13MQ5A0302 SUGUNA CHEKKA 

55 13MQ5A0303 BALLA MAHESH BABU 

56 13MQ5A0304 DIMMETA VENKATESH 

57 13MQ5A0305 GAMIDI PANDU RANGA SURESH 

58 13MQ5A0306 GOLI RAVI KUMAR 

59 13MQ5A0307 MEDAVANKA VARA PRASAD 

60 13MQ5A0308 M L OM BASAVESWARA RAO 

61 13MQ5A0309 MURALA SREEKANTH 

62 13MQ5A0310 NEKKANTI VEERA VENKATA GOPI RAJU 

63 13MQ5A0311 PUPPALA RAMESH 

64 13MQ5A0312 SK GOUSE 

65 13MQ5A0313 SWARNA SUBRAHMANYAM 

66 13MQ5A0314 TADIKONDA NAGA KIRAN 

67 13MQ5A0315 VEERA SAMBASIVA RAO 

68 13MQ5A0316 V PAVAN MANIKANTA 

69 13MQ5A0317 VINNAKOTA KONDAIAH 



 

Sri Vasavi Institute of Engineering & Technology,Nandamuru 

Department Mechanical Engineering 

For Remedial Coaching: 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Sl.No 
Name of the 

Subject 
Regd.No Name of the Student 

No.Of. Classes 

Attended 

IV B.TECH I SEM 

1 

CAD/CAM 

14MQ1A0308 
CHERUKURI PREM 

KUMAR 8 

2 
14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 

10 

3 
14MQ1A0318 KOTTI SAIRAM 

14 

4 
14MQ1A0321 

MADDALI 

SUBRAHMANYAM 10 

5 
14MQ1A0327 

NALLAMOTHU 

VENKATA SAI SIVA 

RAMA KRISHNA 
14 

6 
14MQ1A0329 PAGOLU VIJAY KUMAR 

14 

7 
14MQ1A0334 

PARASA VENKATA 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 8 

8 
14MQ1A0336 

PEDAPUDI SIVA NAGA 

LAKSHMI KANTH 10 

9 
14MQ1A0339 RAKKISA KIRAN KUMAR 

10 



10 
14MQ1A0342 

SRIKAKULAPU 

SUDHAKAR 12 

11 
14MQ1A0343 TEKI NAGA MAHESH 

10 

12 
14MQ1A0345 

VEERAMALLU BHANU 

PRADEEP 14 

13 
14MQ1A0348 

VYSETTI V NAGA 

LAKSHMI DURGA SAI 

RAM 
12 

14 
15MQ5A0301 

ATUMILLI RAJANI 

KUMAR 12 

III B.TECH I SEM 

15 

DOM 

15MQ1A0304 
BADDE SAI 

KIRANKUMAR 10 

16 
15MQ1A0305 

BANDEDLA JYOTHI 

PRAKASH 12 

17 
15MQ1A0306 BORRA NAGA GANESH 

14 

18 
15MQ1A0307 CHEVETI AADI PRATHAP 

10 

19 
15MQ1A0318 

KAGITHA VEERA 

VENKATA NAGA 

ANJANEYULU 
12 

20 
15MQ1A0320 

KATRAGADDA NAGA 

VENKATA SANJEEV 

KUMAR 
10 

21 
15MQ1A0321 KELLA PAVAN KUMAR 

10 



22 
15MQ1A0322 

KOLLU VEERA 

VENKATA SIVA ANKA 

BABU 
12 

23 
15MQ1A0324 

MATTA MOHANA SAI 

KRISHNA 10 

24 
15MQ1A0326 MEESALA MAHESH 

10 

25 
15MQ1A0329 MOHAMMED RIZWAN 

10 

26 
15MQ1A0330 MUKKU ANIL KUMAR 

8 

27 
15MQ1A0334 

PAMARTHI RAJESH 

BABU 12 

28 
15MQ1A0335 PARASA RAJESH 

10 

29 
15MQ1A0336 

PEDDIREDDY 

RUSHIKESH 12 

30 
15MQ1A0341 RAVI SAI BALAJI 

10 

31 
15MQ1A0343 

SINGAMSETTI NAGA 

VENKATA SAI VITAL 10 

32 
15MQ1A0346 

THUMMALAPALLI 

TARUN LOKESH 12 

33 
15MQ1A0348 

TUMMALACHERLA SAI 

KIRAN 14 

34 
16MQ5A0311 

PALISETTI AMAR 

MANIKANTA VITAL 

SUNDEEP 
10 



35 
16MQ5A0313 

PENUMUDI VIJAYA 

BABU 14 

36 
16MQ5A0314 POTNURI SAI KUMAR 

14 

37 
16MQ5A0320 

VINNAKOTA PAVAN 

KALYAN 10 

II B.TECH I SEM 

38 

MMS 

16MQ1A0304 
ANNAM BALA VENKATA 

RAKESH 8 

39 
16MQ1A0314 

LANKE VENKATESWARA 

RAO 12 

40 
16MQ1A0321 

PAMIREDDY 

BALASUBRAHMANYAM 11 

41 
16MQ1A0322 

PINDI MANIKANTA 

KUMAR 12 

42 
16MQ1A0329 

VAKKALAGADDA  SAI 

SANDEEP 10 

43 
17MQ5A0317 

PADAMATA DURGA 

MAHENDRA 12 

III B.TECH II SEM 

44 

ROBO 

15MQ1A0304 
BADDE SAI 

KIRANKUMAR 12 

45 
15MQ1A0322 

K VEERA VENKATA SIVA 

ANKA BABU 10 



46 
15MQ1A0340 RAMADENI SIRIMOHITH 

8 

47 
16MQ5A0302 AVULA PAVAN JAPANYA 

12 

48 
16MQ5A0314 POTNURI SAI KUMAR 

10 

III B.TECH II SEM 

49 

HT 

14MQ1A0338 R VENKATESWARA RAO 
10 

50 
15MQ1A0305 

BANDEDLA JYOTHI 

PRAKASH 12 

51 
15MQ1A0322 

K VEERA VENKATA SIVA 

ANKA BABU 12 

52 
15MQ1A0325 MEER HASNATH ALI 

13 

53 
16MQ5A0301 

ADAPALA SURENDRA 

SURYA MANIKANTA 10 

54 
16MQ5A0302 AVULA PAVAN JAPANYA 

8 

55 
16MQ5A0311 

P AMAR MANIKANTA 

VITAL SUNDEEP 12 

56 
16MQ5A0312 

PAPPALA SIKINDAR 

DATHA GANESH 10 

57 
16MQ5A0317 SAMBHANGI RAVI TEJA 

12 

58 
16MQ5A0319 VEMULA PHANI BABU 

10 

II B.TECH II SEM 

59 MOS 
16MQ1A0302 

AKUNURI HEMA RATNA 

GIRI 12 



60 
16MQ1A0309 D  SHANMUKHA SIVA 

14 

61 
16MQ1A0310 GUDAVALLI AYYAPPA 

10 

62 
16MQ1A0311 

GUDAVALLI PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 8 

63 
16MQ1A0317 

MOHAMMED ZABIULLA 

BAIG 12 

64 
16MQ1A0322 

PINDI MANIKANTA 

KUMAR 10 

65 
16MQ1A0327 

T  BHARGAVA 

NARENDRA 12 

66 
17MQ5A0303 

BATTULA GOPI 

SUBRAHMANYESWARA 

RAO 
10 

II B.TECH II SEM 

67 

TD 

15MQ1A0315 
JANNU KRISHNA 

PRASAD 12 

68 
16MQ1A0302 

AKUNURI HEMA RATNA 

GIRI 12 

69 
16MQ1A0304 

ANNAM BALA VENKATA 

RAKESH 10 

70 
16MQ1A0305 

AREPALLI ANJANEYA 

BABU 8 

71 
16MQ1A0306 ASWADHATI  BHARANI 

10 



72 
16MQ1A0307 

AVANIGADDA MITHIL 

BABU 12 

73 
16MQ1A0310 GUDAVALLI AYYAPPA 

12 

74 
16MQ1A0314 

LANKE VENKATESWARA 

RAO 10 

75 
16MQ1A0315 

MAMIDI NAGA 

VENKATA GANESH 10 

For Remedial Coaching: 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 

Sl.No Name of the 
Subject 

Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes 
Attended 

1 

UMP(IV-I) 
 

13MQ1A0301 AREVARAPU SIVAJI 10 

2 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 12 

3 13MQ1A0305 ATHMURI AKHIL 10 

4 
13MQ1A0308 

BUDDE DURGA NAGA 

SRIKANTH 

14 

5 13MQ1A0311 CHITTIBOMMA VEERA BABU 10 

6 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 10 

7 13MQ1A0329 M VEERA VENKATA SATISH 12 

8 
13MQ1A0336 

MUTHYALA NAGA 

CHAITANYA 

10 

9 
13MQ1A0341 

PANUGANTI SREE 

GOWTHAM 

14 



10 13MQ1A0344 PEYYETY SOHEL 10 

11 13MQ1A0353 THOTA SASI KANTH 10 

12 13MQ1A0357 VADDI GIREESH BABU 10 

13 
14MQ5A0305 

GIRIJALA GANESH 

TIRUMALA 

10 

14 
14MQ5A0306 

GUNUPOODI SAI 

PHANEENDRA 

08 

15 

DMM-I(III-I) 

14MQ1A0303 ADIVI SAI MANVITH 10 

16 14MQ1A0304 AREPALLI MUKESH TEJA 12 

17 14MQ1A0305 BASA VEERANJANEYULU 10 

18 
14MQ1A0306 

B V DURGA NAGENDRA 

BABU 

10 

19 14MQ1A0307 CHANDIKA RAVI TEJA 10 

20 14MQ1A0308 CHERUKURI PREM KUMAR 14 

21 14MQ1A0309 CH DHAVALAVARUN 10 

22 14MQ1A0310 D V SRI RAMA KRISHNA 10 

23 14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 10 

24 14MQ1A0312 G BALA NAGA HARI KISHORE 08 

25 14MQ1A0313 K V SIVA N LINGAYYA 10 

26 14MQ1A0314 KATIKALA SAMPATH KUMAR 10 



27 14MQ1A0315 KOLLI NAGARJUNA 10 

28 
14MQ1A0316 

KOLLIPARA N V VENKATA 

LAKSHANAKRISHNA 

12 

29 14MQ1A0317 KOTTE PAVANKUMAR 10 

30 14MQ1A0318 KOTTI SAIRAM 10 

31 

MOS(II-I) 
 

15MQ1A0310 

DAVU VEERA VENKATA SIVA 

KRISHNA 

10 

32 15MQ1A0317 KAGITA SESHU 10 

33 

15MQ1A0318 

KAGITHA VEERA VENKATA 

NAGA ANJANEYULU 

10 

34 15MQ1A0327 MEKA SIVA TEJA 12 

35 15MQ1A0330 MUKKU ANIL KUMAR 10 

36 15MQ1A0331 MUTCHU MURALI KRISHNA 10 

37 15MQ1A0336 PEDDIREDDY RUSHIKESH 10 

38 15MQ1A0340 RAMADENI SIRIMOHITH 10 

39 

15MQ1A0347 

TUMMALA 

RAMANARAYANA 

10 

40 

15MQ1A0348 

TUMMALACHERLA SAI 

KIRAN 

10 

41 

16MQ5A0301 

ADAPALA SURENDRA SURYA 

MANIKANTA 

10 



42 

16MQ5A0307 

MARTURU YESWANTH  

LEELA SAI KUMAR 

10 

43 

16MQ5A0311 

PALISETTI AMAR 

MANIKANTA VITAL 

SUNDEEP 

14 

44 

16MQ5A0312 

PAPPALA SIKINDAR DATHA 

GANESH 

10 

45 16MQ5A0314 POTNURI SAI KUMAR 10 

46 

HT(III-II) 
 

14MQ1A0303 ADIVI SAI MANVITH 10 

47 14MQ1A0304 AREPALLI MUKESH TEJA 10 

48 
14MQ1A0327 

NALLAMOTHU VENKATA SAI 

SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

10 

49 14MQ1A0329 PAGOLU VIJAY KUMAR 10 

50 14MQ1A0331 PANCHAKARLA SANDEEP 14 

51 
14MQ1A0336 

PEDAPUDI SIVA NAGA 

LAKSHMI KANTH 

10 

52 
14MQ1A0337 

PUVVADA SAI VENKATA 

AVINASH 

10 

53 

14MQ1A0344 

TUMMALACHARLA 

JITENDRA SIVA NAGA 

KUMAR 

10 

54 
14MQ1A0345 

VEERAMALLU BHANU 

PRADEEP 

08 



55 14MQ1A0346 VITTAMSETTY SUMANTH 10 

56 
14MQ1A0348 

VYSETTI V NAGA LAKSHMI 

DURGA SAI RAM 

10 

57 15MQ5A0301 ATUMILLI RAJANI KUMAR 10 

58 15MQ5A0302 BOYINA VENKANNA BABU 10 

59 15MQ5A0305 DASI SAI KRISHNA 12 

60 15MQ5A0306 KODURU PRAVEEN KUMAR 10 

61 
15MQ5A0315 

VANGARA MAHENDRA 

BALAJI 

12 

62 

FMHM(II-II) 
 

15MQ1A0303 ARJA PRASANTH BABU 14 

63 

15MQ1A0304 

 

BADDE SAI KIRANKUMAR 

 

10 

64 15MQ1A0307 CHEVETI AADI PRATHAP 10 

65 15MQ1A0313 JAMPANI DEVA DATTA 10 

66 15MQ1A0314 JANNU ANJI BABU 10 

67 15MQ1A0316 JOGI LAKSHMI VEERA TEJA 10 

68 

15MQ1A0319 

KARRE UMA MAHESWARA 

RAO 

14 

69 15MQ1A0321 KELLA PAVAN KUMAR 10 

70 15MQ1A0329 MOHAMMED RIZWAN 10 



71 15MQ1A0331 MUTCHU MURALI KRISHNA 10 

72 

15MQ1A0332 

NIDADHAVILU NAGA 

DURGA AYYAPPA 

10 

73 15MQ1A0336 PEDDIREDDY RUSHIKESH 10 

74 

15MQ1A0343 

SINGAMSETTI NAGA 

VENKATA SAI VITAL 

10 

75 15MQ1A0345 THOKALA DURGA RAO 10 

76 

15MQ1A0348 

TUMMALACHERLA SAI 

KIRAN 

14 

77 

16MQ5A0301 

ADAPALA SURENDRA SURYA 

MANIKANTA 

10 

78 

16MQ5A0312 

PAPPALA SIKINDAR DATHA 

GANESH 

10 

Sri Vasavi Institute of Engineering & Technology,Nandamuru 

Department Mechanical Engineering 

For Remedial Coaching: 

Academic Year: 2015-2016 

Sl.No Name of the 
Subject 

Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes 
Attended 

1 

R&AC(IV-I) 

12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 10 

2 
12MQ1A0324 

HANUMANTHU KANAKA 

GANESH 

12 

3 12MQ1A0347 PILLI VINUTEJA 10 



4 12MQ1A0354 VEMURI VISHAL 14 

5 13MQ5A0304 DIMMETA VENKATESH 10 

6 13MQ5A0312 SK GOUSE 10 

7 

ASE(IV-I) 

10MQ1A0337 NATTA CHANDU 12 

8 12MQ1A0301 FARHANA BEGUM 10 

9 12MQ1A0312 BODDU VENU BABU 14 

10 
12MQ1A0343 

NALLAMOTHU N V S S 

MANIKANTA 

10 

11 12MQ1A0347 PILLI VINUTEJA 10 

12 12MQ1A0348 POLAGANI HEMANTH RAM 10 

13 12MQ1A0349 SAPASETTI GOPINADH 10 

14 
12MQ1A0350 

SULAMANGALAM HARISH 

KUMAR 

08 

15 

DOM(III-I) 
 

13MQ1A0302 
A VEERA VENKATA 

PRASANTH 

10 

16 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 12 

17 13MQ1A0309 BULASARA SIVA KUMAR 10 

18 13MQ1A0310 CHEERLA UDAY SAI KUMAR 10 

19 13MQ1A0311 CHITTIBOMMA VEERA BABU 10 

20 13MQ1A0317 JUPUDI MONIC NAG 14 



21 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 10 

22 13MQ1A0323 KOLUSU VIJAY KUMAR 10 

23 13MQ1A0325 KONATAM BALARAJU 10 

24 13MQ1A0333 MOHAMMAD SHOUKATH 08 

25 
13MQ1A0336 

MUTHYALA NAGA 

CHAITANYA 

10 

26 13MQ1A0338 NANGEGADDA SAI KUMAR 10 

27 13MQ1A0340 PAGOLU SUDHEER 10 

28 
13MQ1A0341 

PANUGANTI SREE 

GOWTHAM 

12 

29 
13MQ1A0345 

PILLI JYOTHI KRISHNA 

KISHORE 

10 

30 13MQ1A0352 THOTA NAGA BABU 10 

31 

MOS(II-I) 

 

14MQ1A0304 AREPALLI MUKESH TEJA 10 

32 14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 10 

33 14MQ1A0322 MATTA RAMA SUBBARAO 10 

34 14MQ1A0324 MIRZA ZAKER HUSSAIN 12 

35 14MQ1A0325 MOTHUKURI VARAPRASAD 10 

36 
14MQ1A0327 

NALLAMOTHU VENKATA SAI 

SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

10 



37 
14MQ1A0328 

NANDIPATI BHANU 

PRAKASH REDDY 

10 

38 14MQ1A0331 PANCHAKARLA SANDEEP 10 

39 
14MQ1A0334 

PARASA VENKATA PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

10 

40 
14MQ1A0336 

PEDAPUDI SIVA NAGA 

LAKSHMI KANTH 

10 

41 
14MQ1A0337 

PUVVADA SAI VENKATA 

AVINASH 

10 

42 
14MQ1A0338 

RAJULAPATI 

VENKATESWARARAO 

10 

43 14MQ1A0340 SANA VIJAYKANTH 14 

44 15MQ5A0303 CHINTHADA DHANRAJ 10 

45 

OR(III-II) 
 

13MQ1A0301 AREVARAPU SIVAJI 10 

46 
13MQ1A0302 

A VEERA VENKATA 

PRASANTH 

10 

47 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 10 

48 13MQ1A0306 B NAGA NARASIMHA RAO 10 

49 
13MQ1A0313 

DASARI N DURGA SAI 

PRASAD 

10 

50 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 14 

51 13MQ1A0316 JOGI SAIKUMAR 10 



52 13MQ1A0320 K GNANA VENKATA SIVA SAI 10 

53 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 10 

54 13MQ1A0329 M VEERA VENKATA SATISH 08 

55 
13MQ1A0341 

PANUGANTI SREE 

GOWTHAM 

10 

56 13MQ1A0344 PEYYETY SOHEL 10 

57 
13MQ1A0347 

RAJULAPATI 

KAMALESWARARAO 

10 

58 13MQ1A0348 SEGU ROHITH 10 

59 13MQ1A0351 T MANIKANTA SRINIVAS 12 

60 13MQ1A0353 THOTA SASI KANTH 10 

61 
13MQ1A0354 

TIMMARAJU RAJITH 

BHARGAV 

12 

62 

KOM(II-II) 

 

13MQ1A0319 K.N.V. SHIVA SAI KIRAN 14 

63 14MQ1A0301 ABDUL WAHED 10 

64 14MQ1A0307 CHANDIKA RAVI TEJA 10 

65 14MQ1A0311 DOKKA AKHIL 10 

66 14MQ1A0322 MATTA RAMA SUBBARAO 10 

67 14MQ1A0324 MIRZA ZAKER HUSSAIN 10 

68 14MQ1A0327 NALLAMOTHU VENKATA SAI 14 



SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

69 
14MQ1A0328 

NANDIPATI BHANU 

PRAKASH REDDY 

10 

70 14MQ1A0331 PANCHAKARLA SANDEEP 10 

71 
14MQ1A0337 

PUVVADA SAI VENKATA 

AVINASH 

10 

72 
14MQ1A0338 

RAJULAPATI 

VENKATESWARARAO 

10 

73 14MQ1A0339 RAKKISA KIRAN KUMAR 10 

74 14MQ1A0340 SANA VIJAYKANTH 10 

For Remedial Coaching: 

Academic Year: 2014-2015 

Sl.No Name of the 
Subject 

Regd.No Name of the Student No.Of. Classes 
Attended 

1 

R&AC(IV-I) 

11MQ1A0308 ADDANKI SAI BABU 12 

2 11MQ1A0311 ATHMAKURI ASHOK 14 

3 11MQ1A0313 BETHAPUDI RAHUL 10 

4 11MQ1A0319 DASARI VENKATA RAMANA 14 

5 11MQ1A0323 HRISHIKESH G NAIR 10 

6 11MQ1A0325 KAILA SAINATH 10 

7 11MQ1A0332 KOSURI PRUDHVI RAJ 12 

8 11MQ1A0343 NAGISETTY SUBBAIAH 10 



NAIDU 

9 11MQ1A0351 SINGALURI SANDEEP 12 

10 11MQ1A0353 TATA NAVEEN BABU 8 

11 

 

DMM-I(III-I) 

10MQ1A0328 K UDAY BABU 10 

12 12MQ1A0311 BODDU SUDHIR 10 

13 12MQ1A0314 CHEKKA SHANMUKHA RAO 10 

14 

12MQ1A0315 

CH S CHANDRA KIRAN 

KUMAR 
06 

15 12MQ1A0316 DASARI SWATHIKIRAN BABU 8 

16 12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 12 

17 12MQ1A0324 H KANAKA GANESH 10 

18 12MQ1A0325 I NANDHA KISHORE SAI 08 

19 12MQ1A0326 JANGAM VAMSI KRISHNA 10 

20 12MQ1A0327 J SUBRAMANYAM 14 

21  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

13MQ1A0306 B NAGA NARASIMHA RAO 10 

22 13MQ1A0351 T MANIKANTA SRINIVAS 08 

23 13MQ1A0352 THOTA NAGA BABU 10 

24 13MQ1A0353 THOTA SASI KANTH 08 

25 

13MQ1A0354 

TIMMARAJU RAJITH 

BHARGAV 
10 



26  

 
TD(II-I) 

13MQ1A0355 

TIRUMALASETTI LEELA 

CHARAN 
06 

27 

14MQ5A0305 

GIRIJALA GANESH 

TIRUMALA 
10 

28 

14MQ5A0306 

GUNUPOODI SAI 

PHANEENDRA 
10 

29 14MQ1A0317 KOTTE PAVANKUMAR 10 

30 14MQ1A0318 KOTTI SAIRAM 10 

31 

FM&HM(II-

II) 

13MQ1A0303 ARAJA SAI PAVAN 10 

32 13MQ1A0304 AREPALLI VEERANJANEYULU 08 

33 13MQ1A0306 B NAGA NARASIMHA RAO 10 

34 13MQ1A0315 JANNU SAI BABU 12 

35 13MQ1A0317 JUPUDI MONIC NAG 12 

36 

13MQ1A0321 

KOLLIPARA VENKATA NAGA 

PRUDHVI 
10 

37 13MQ1A0322 KOLLU DURGA PRASAD 10 

38 13MQ1A0325 KONATAM BALARAJU 12 

39 13MQ1A0334 MOHAMMED NADE ALI 10 

40 

13MQ1A0336 

MUTHYALA NAGA 

CHAITANYA 
12 

41 13MQ1A0337 N SIVA DURGA PRASAD 10 



42 

14MQ5A0305 

GIRIJALA GANESH 

TIRUMALA 
12 

43 

14MQ5A0306 

GUNUPOODI SAI 

PHANEENDRA 
08 

44  
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
HT(III-II) 

 

10MQ1A0310 ABDUL RIYAZ 14 

45 10MQ1A0328 K UDAY BABU 10 

46 12MQ1A0308 ADAPA SAI VINESH 08 

47 12MQ1A0309 ALA NAGANJANEYULU 10 

48 12MQ1A0311 BODDU SUDHIR 08 

49 12MQ1A0312 BODDU VENU BABU 10 

50 12MQ1A0316 DASARI SWATHIKIRAN BABU 14 

51 12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 08 

52 12MQ1A0318 EDE KUMAR VISWANADH 10 

53 

12MQ1A0320 

GOGULAMUDI DILEEP 

KUMAR 
12 

54 12MQ1A0323 GUTTI SUBRAHMANYAM 08 

55 

12MQ1A0325 

IMMANENI NANDHA 

KISHORE SAI 
10 

56 12MQ1A0330 KANDULA RAJESH 10 

57 12MQ1A0349 SAPASETTI GOPINADH 12 



58 12MQ1A0352 TENALI RAJAVARDHANARAO 10 

59 12MQ1A0354 VEMURI VISHAL 12 

60 13MQ5A0301 SERU NAGA JYOTHI 14 

For Remedial Coaching: 

Academic Year: 2013-2014 

Sl.No 
Name of the 

Subject 
Regd.No Name of the Student 

No.Of. 

Classes 

Attended 

IV B.TECH I SEM 

1 

UMP 

107B1A0309 CH. VENKATESWARA RAJU 
8 

2 10MQ1A0315 

CHADARABOYINA DIVYA 

TEJA. 10 

3 
10MQ1A0335 MUNEER AHMMED. 

14 

4 
10MQ1A0343 P.SUBRAMANYESWARARAO 

10 

III B.TECH I SEM 

5 

FEM 

10MQ1A0309 ALAJANGI BHARATH KUMAR 
10 

6 10MQ1A0310 

ANISETTI NAGANJANEYA 

KUMAR 12 

7 
10MQ1A0315 BOYINA MANIKANTA 

14 

8 
10MQ1A0319 DASARI VENKATA RAMANA 

15 

9 
10MQ1A0321 GORIPARTHI N V SATEESH 

12 

10 
10MQ1A0323 HRISHIKESH G NAIR 

10 

11 
10MQ1A0324 J CHANDRAKANTH 

10 



12 
10MQ1A0341 MURARI SRISAGAR 

12 

13 
10MQ1A0342 N V SAIKIRAN THOTA 

10 

14 
10MQ1A0349 RAFFIVULLA BAIG 

10 

15 
10MQ1A0356 VALLABHU DIKKI NAGA RAJU 

10 

16 
10MQ1A0358 YALAMANCHILI RANJITH 

8 

17 
10MQ1A0360 ARJA DHILIP SAI 

12 

18 
10MQ5A0304 D ASHOK 

10 

II B.TECH I SEM 

19 

MMS 

10MQ1A0314 B YASWANTH KUMAR 
8 

20 
12MQ1A0309 ALA NAGANJANEYULU 

12 

21 
12MQ1A0336 M SOMA SIVA KRISHNA BABU 

10 

22 
12MQ1A0351 SURATHU KARTHIK 

12 

III B.TECH II SEM 

23 

ROBO 

10MQ1A0358 YALAMANCHILI RANJITH 
14 

24 12MQ5A0310 

UMAMAHESWARA RAO 

VUYYURU 10 

III B.TECH II SEM 

25 

HT 

10MQ1A0307 

ABBABATTULA VARUN 

KUMAR 10 

26 10MQ1A0312 

BALLA NAGA VENKATA 

SANDEEP 10 



27 
10MQ1A0322 GORIPARTHI PHANI KUMAR 

12 

28 
10MQ1A0323 HRISHIKESH G NAIR 

14 

29 
10MQ1A0333 KOTE SUDHEER BABU 

10 

30 10MQ1A0334 

KOTHAPALLI 

PRADEEPKUMAR 8 

31 
10MQ1A0337 MIRZA ALINAQI 

12 

32 
10MQ1A0338 M  VENKATA SESHANK 

10 

33 
10MQ1A0339 MOHAMMAD RAZA AGA 

12 

34 
10MQ1A0340 MOHAMMED RAKHEEB 

10 

35 
10MQ1A0343 NAGISETTY SUBBAIAH NAIDU 

12 

36 
10MQ1A0347 PRUDHVI RAKESH 

14 

37 
10MQ1A0349 RAFFIVULLA BAIG 

10 

38 
10MQ1A0350 RAZA ALI BAIG 

8 

39 
10MQ1A0356 VALLABHU DIKKI NAGA RAJU 

12 

40 12MQ5A0305 

MOTHUKURI 

SUBRAHMANYAM 10 

II B.TECH II SEM 

41 

MOS 

12MQ1A0309 ALA NAGANJANEYULU 
12 

42 
12MQ1A0313 BOKKA ASWANI KUMAR 

13 

43 
12MQ1A0317 DINTAKURTHI SAI SREENU 

10 



44 12MQ1A0324 

HANUMANTHU KANAKA 

GANESH 8 

II B.TECH II SEM 

45 

TD 

12MQ1A0312 BODDU VENU BABU 
12 

46 
12MQ1A0316 DASARI SWATHIKIRAN BABU 

14 

47 12MQ1A0325 

IMMANENI NANDHA KISHORE 

SAI 10 

48 12MQ1A0336 

MATTA SOMA SIVA KRISHNA 

BABU 8 

 

 

 

 


